

Invoice



FREE Online Ordering @
www.meyerdistributing.com

View Your Invoices on the Account Reporting Tab
 or Phone Us at 800.MeyerUSA
 (800.639.3787)

Page:	Page 1 of 2
Invoice:	P030076
Date:	5/22/2023
Batch:	1-5/18/2023

Jasper, IN 47546
 TF Main Menu: 800-639-3787
 TF Sales: 800-456-3451
 Accounts Receivable: 800-731-3484
 Returns Support: 800-731-3302

Good Return %: 1.56%
Good Refusal %: 0.04%
Good Return + Refusal %: 1.60%

Bill To:

Basden's American RV
 PO BOX 3641
 EVANSVILLE, IN 47735-3641

Ship To:

Basden's American RV
600 E Baseline Rd
Evansville, IN 47725-9354
812-867-5200

Purchase Order No.		Customer ID	Account Rep	Shipping Method	Payment Terms	
70854		BA2820	Jason Lents Ext. 7227	MEYER TRUCK	Net 30 Days	
Qty	Ship	Item Number	Item PO	Item Description	Unit Price	Ext. Price
12	12	APP017-412406		SIKASIL N- PLUS CLEAR	\$14.43	\$173.16
7	7	CMC40274		TST 2 PLY TOILET TISSUE 4 ROLLS, 500 SHEETS	\$3.74	\$26.18
1	1	CMC40480		RV ROOF VENT KIT, BILINGUAL	\$39.22	\$39.22
1	1	CMC41461		PRO-TEC RV RUBBER ROOF PATCH KIT	\$13.16	\$13.16
1	1	CMC41553		TST MAX LAVENDER DROP-INS, 30/BUCKET	\$14.66	\$14.66
1	1	CMC42563		AWNING STABILIZER KIT	\$10.72	\$10.72
12	12	DCR501LST-1		DICOR SELF LEVELING LAP SEALANT - TAN	\$6.28	\$75.36
1	1	DOM31501		HYDRO FLAME SERVICE PARTS IGNITION CONTROL BOARD & ADAPTER BOARD W/RELAY EXCLUDE 2 STAGE & AC MODELS	\$143.94	\$143.94
1	1	DOM3313107.039		S, HEATER, 120V, 325W, 6/8CF	\$23.40	\$23.40
2	2	DOM38507810266		S, DOOR AIRING CARDS-6/8	\$17.60	\$35.20
1	1	DOM385230325		KIT, HAND SPRAY VB w/EX	\$51.79	\$51.79
1	1	RVDE233		ENTRY DOOR HOLDER - PLASTIC T - 3 1/2IN - COL WHITE	\$4.29	\$4.29
2	2	RVDH715		WINDOW KNOB - WHITE - 1/2IN SHAFT	\$2.83	\$5.66
4	4	RVDL427		ECONO CAM LOCK 7/8IN KEYED - CODE 751	\$4.50	\$18.00

Invoice

Page: Page 2 of 2

Purchase Order No.	Customer ID	Account Rep	Shipping Method	Payment Terms
70854	BA2820	Jason Lents Ext. 7227	MEYER TRUCK	Net 30 Days

Qty	Ship	Item Number	Item PO	Item Description	Unit Price	Ext. Price
2	2	RVDS801		WHITE DUAL GFCI OUTLET W/COVER-PLATE	\$28.51	\$57.02
6	6	SHR244-3926		WINGNUT SWIVEL, NYLON, 1/2IN-14 NPT (F) X 1/2IN BARB	\$2.02	\$12.12
5	5	VLPA10-3050FHVP		30AM-50AF ADAPTER CORD, 12IN, CARDED	\$16.39	\$81.95
1	1	VLPA10-R30VP		30A REPLACEMENT RECEPTACLE CARDED	\$16.67	\$16.67
4	4	VLPDG72609VP		2 PK 921 LED BULB BRIGHT	\$8.08	\$32.32
2	2	VLPDG72623VP		2 PK 1141 LED BULB BRIGHT	\$8.63	\$17.26
4	4	VLPF02-2103		FLEXIBLE COUPLER, 3IN	\$7.22	\$28.88
2	2	VLPT1006		3IN SPIGOT, FLANGE	\$2.38	\$4.76
1	1	VLPTM22142		TIREMINDER TPMS	\$280.06	\$280.06
1	1	WNGGW-1000		WINEGARD GATEWAY 4G LTE + WIFI ROUTER	\$261.23	\$261.23

Subtotal	\$1,427.01
Trade Discount	\$0.00
Freight	\$0.00
Delivery Charge	\$9.95
Tax	\$0.00
Total	\$1,436.96